Catologo Libreria Viborada

The Lotie Berk | P VB Lotte Berk Method of Exercise

Method of Exercise
Lotte Berk & Read More

Jean Prince

SKU: 3066

Price: 55,00€
Stock: outofstock
Categories: Varie

autore: Jean Prince and Lotte Berkeditore: Quartet
Books Ltdluogo-edizione: Londonanno-edizione:
1978

Product Description
In 8, pp. 90 circa n.n. Brossura. Numerose immagini nel testo. Buona copia brossura Buono

(Good) (3066)



https://viborada.it/prodotto/lotte-berk-method-of-exercise/
https://viborada.it/categoria-prodotto/varie/
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autore: Galaty, John G.editore: Guilford Pressluogo-
edizione: Londonanno-edizione: 1990

Product Description

In 8, 436 pagine, illustrato, legatura editoriale in mezza tela con sovracop. rilegato Ottimo (Fine)
(13847)

Reinterpreting the End of the

;,E“:g Reinterpreting the End COId Wa r: Issues,
o Interpretations, Periodizations
Read More
SKU: 13089
Price: 50,00€

Stock: instock

Categories: Politica

autore: Pons, Silvioeditore: Frank Cassluogo-
edizione: Londonanno-edizione: 2004

Product Description

In 8, 284 pagine, legatura editoriale in tela nera con titolo in argento al piatto e al dorso rilegato
Ottimo (Fine) (13089)



https://viborada.it/prodotto/the-world-of-pastoralism-herding-systems-in-comparative-perspective/
https://viborada.it/categoria-prodotto/scienze/
https://viborada.it/prodotto/reinterpreting-the-end-of-the-cold-war-issues-interpretations-periodizations-2/
https://viborada.it/categoria-prodotto/politica/

Catologo Libreria Viborada

Sunny Sicily Its Rustics and Its
Ruins. With 131 illustrations,
from photographs

Read More

SKU: 2946

Price: 50,00€
Stock: outofstock
Categories: Viaggi

autore: Alec-Tweedie, Mrs.editore: Hutchinson and
co.luogo-edizione: Londonanno-edizione: 1904

Product Description

In 8, pp. VIII, 392. Legatura tutta tela e impressioni in oro. 39 tavole e una carta ripiegata. Ex
libris George Bernhard Windeler. Firma e dedica autografa allo stesso dell'autrice(?). Dorso
sbiadito e lievi abrasioni ai lati della copertina. Rarissime fioritura rilegato in pelle Buono (Good)
(2946)



https://viborada.it/prodotto/sunny-sicily-its-rustics-and-its-ruins-with-131-illustrations-from-photographs/
https://viborada.it/categoria-prodotto/viaggi/

Catologo Libreria Viborada

Jack Frost and Betty Snow. With
Other Tales for Wintry Nights
and Rainy Days

Read More

SKU: 2404

Price: 50,00€

Stock: outofstock

Categories: Letteratura per Ragazzi

autore: ANONYMOUS (John Mill Chanter and Charlotte
Chanter)editore: Griffith and Farranluogo-edizione:
Londonanno-edizione: 1867

Product Description

In 16 (18 cm), 96 p. + 16 pages of catalogue with illustrations by Harrison Weir. Blue cloth
hardcover with gold and blank impressing A collection of tales for children, each with a moral
attached. Harrison Weir was a Victorian illustrator best known for his ability to draw birds,
mammals and other subjects from nature. Second edition. In good state of conservation.
brossura Buono (Good) (2404)



https://viborada.it/prodotto/jack-frost-and-betty-snow-with-other-tales-for-wintry-nights-and-rainy-days/
https://viborada.it/categoria-prodotto/letteratura-per-ragazzi/

Catologo Libreria Viborada

Reinterpreting the End of the
Cold War: Issues,
Interpretations, Periodizations

Read More
SKU: 12962
Price: 45,00€

Stock: outofstock

Categories: Politica

Cold War autore: Pons, Silvioeditore: Frank Cassluogo-
edizione: Londonanno-edizione: 2004

ISSUES, INTERPRETATIONS, PERIODIZATIONS

Silvio Pons and Federico Romero

Product Description
In 8, 237 pagine, brossura brossura Ottimo (Fine) (12962)



https://viborada.it/prodotto/reinterpreting-the-end-of-the-cold-war-issues-interpretations-periodizations/
https://viborada.it/categoria-prodotto/politica/
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The orations: of Marcus Tullius
Cicero, translated into English,
ORATIONS with notes historical and
MARCUS TULLIUS CIGERO, critical, and arguments to each;

TRANSLATED INTO ENGLISH :

NOTES, by William Guthrie, Esq; in three

DY WILLAM GUTHRIE, ESQ. volumes. Vol. Il. The sixth
v edition in which the text has
. been carefully revisited ..

o Fl Wy
Pewsiua, Sat, V. G
; N

' 'HE SIXTH EDITION; = G Read More
vty X SKU: 16425
LONDON ¢

FRINTED FOR LACKINGTON, HUGHES, HARDING, MAVOR, AND JONES ;
F.C.AND J. RIVINGTON ; J. CUTHELL ; LONGMAN, NURST, AND L=

Price: 40,00€
CADELL AND DA"I‘II; R. BALDWIN AND 60.; DARTON AND co.;

.
6. AND W. K. WHITTAKER | J. MAWMAN | J. AUSN; J. ASPEANE; StOC k- | nStOC k
E. BOOKER; RODWELL AND MARTIN j E. JEFFREY AND $0K; 5. AND
A.ARCH ; J. AND W. CLARKE ; SHERWOOD AND CO.; J. RICHARDSON §

L o s o ok s st nope Categories: Letteratura

SCHOLEY ; AND T. AND J. ALLMAN.

autore: Ciceroneeditore: Lackington, ..luogo-
edizione: Londonanno-edizione: 1820

| S

Product Description

In 8, pp. VIII+432. Rilegatura cartonata con tassello cartaceo, abrasioni e piccole mancanze alle
cerniere e ai piatti. Volume parzialmente intonso. Timbri ed etichette di biblioteca, volume
dismesso. rilegato Mediocre (Poor) (16425)



https://viborada.it/prodotto/the-orations-of-marcus-tullius-cicero-translated-into-english-with-notes-historical-and-critical-and-arguments-to-each-by-william-guthrie-esq-in-three-volumes-vol-ii-the-sixth-edition-in-whi/
https://viborada.it/categoria-prodotto/letteratura/
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THE ANABASIS,

OR

EXPEDITION OF CYRUS

ANT) THE

MEMORABILIA OF SOCRATES, /5 <= o

LITERALLY TRANSLATED FROM THE GREEK

orF

XENOPHON,

REV. J. 8. WATSON, M.A. M.R.§

A GEOGRAPHICAL COMMENTARY,
BY W. F. AINSWORTH, ESQ,

FAA. PGS FO.5

LONDON : GEORGE BELL AND SONS, YORK STREET
COVENT GARDEN.

1878.

. DONO i 
del BB Simeor I \

Cax. CHICCO Francesco

Product Description

The Anabasis, or Expedition of
Cyrus and Memorabilia of
Socrates. Literally translated
from the Greek by J.S. Watson
with a geographical
commentary by W.F. Ainsworth

Read More

SKU: 17145

Price: 35,00€
Stock: instock
Categories: Storia

autore: Senofonteeditore: Bell & Daldyluogo-
edizione: Londonanno-edizione: 1878

VII4+518, 1 ritratto in antiporta protetto da velina ; 20 cm. Rilegatura coeva tutta tela con fregi
impressi a secco sui piatti, titolo in oro sul dorso. Copertine con lievi abrasioni e qualche
mancanza (vedi foto). Timbri di biblioteca (vedi foto), volume dismesso rilegato Mediocre (Poor)

(17145)



https://viborada.it/prodotto/the-anabasis-or-expedition-of-cyrus-and-memorabilia-of-socrates-literally-translated-from-the-greek-by-j-s-watson-with-a-geographical-commentary-by-w-f-ainsworth/
https://viborada.it/categoria-prodotto/storia/
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The eighteenth decisive battle
of the world : Warsaw, 1920.
ST Repr. of the 1931 ed.

WARSAW, 1920

Read More
SKU: 13068
Price: 35,00€

Stock: outofstock
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Categories: Religione

autore: D'Abernon, Edgar : Vincent, viscounteditore:

Hodder and Stoughtonluogo-edizione: Londonanno-
edizione: 1931

0361 'MWSHYAM 'TTHOM JHL 20 ITLLY!

Product Description

178 pages, illustrated with two folded maps attached, 22 cm. Editorial binding with dust jacket
rilegato Molto buono (Very Good) (13068)

v Journal of A Tour to The
s Hebrides with Samuel Johnson
Read More
SKU: 2438

Price: 35,00€
Stock: instock

Categories: Varie

autore: James Boswelleditore: The Office Of The

lllustrated Libraryluogo-edizione: Londonanno-
edizione: n.d.

Product Description

In 16 (19,5 cm), 363 pages with black and white illustrations. Purple cloth. No dust jacket.

Moderate foxing and very slight and rare pencil marks from page 72 to page 86, otherwise in
good state of conservation. New Edition. brossura Buono (Good) (2438)



https://viborada.it/prodotto/the-eighteenth-decisive-battle-of-the-world-warsaw-1920-repr-of-the-1931-ed/
https://viborada.it/categoria-prodotto/religione/
https://viborada.it/prodotto/journal-of-a-tour-to-the-hebrides-with-samuel-johnson/
https://viborada.it/categoria-prodotto/varie/
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F - F“ The tourist in France by Thomas
Roscoe. lllustrated from
drawings

Read More
SKU: 1358
Price: 35,00€

Stock: instock

Categories: Viagqi

autore: Thomas Roscoeeditore: Jennings and Chaplin
luogo-edizione: Londonanno-edizione: 1834
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Product Description

In 8, pp. IV+280. Rilegatura mezza pelle tasselo con piccola mancanza e oro. Tagli in oro.
Tavole calcog. protette da velina e incise da Higham, Allen, Jeavons, Smith, Willmore, Varnall,
Henshall, Radclyffe, Fisher, Goodall, Kernott, Freebairn, stampate da Lloyd & Hennings e
pubblicate il 28 ottobre 1832 a Londra da Jennings. The landscape annual for 1834. Piccola

mancanza all'angolo superiore margine interno dell'antiporta rilegato in pelle Buono (Good)
(1358)



https://viborada.it/prodotto/the-tourist-in-france-by-thomas-roscoe-illustrated-from-drawings/
https://viborada.it/categoria-prodotto/viaggi/
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Gilbert's Shadow or, The Magic
Beads.

Read More

SKU: 14452

Price: 32,00€

Stock: instock
Categories: Letteratura

autore: Hon. Mrs Greeneeditore: Frederick Warne &
Coluogo-edizione: Londonanno-edizione: No date,,
around 1900

Product Description

16,5 cm, 365 pages. Very nice private binding in leather with rich decoration on spine,
endpapers and cut with peacock pattern: bound by Field & Co 65 Regent Street. Nice ex libris.
rilegato Molto buono (Very Good) (14452)



https://viborada.it/prodotto/gilberts-shadow-or-the-magic-beads/
https://viborada.it/categoria-prodotto/letteratura/

